179 Consult “Precautions” page 327 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves..
Individual mounting Series
D i r e c t  s o l e n o i d  a n d  s o l e n o i d  p i l o t  o p e r a t e d  v a l v e s
SERIES FEATURES
36
32
37
38

Manifold fastening kit : N-63002-01.
 Series
HOW TO ORDER
Consult “Precautions” page 364 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves
B a s e s  a c c o r d i n g  t o  I S O  5 5 9 9
ISO 1
ISO 2
ISO 3
ISO 1
286
42 513
26,0
32,5 40,0 42,5 50,5
16,0
26,0
121,0
26,0
25,0 25,0
14,0 22,0 26,0
100,0
100,0
2 4
3 51
68,0
13,06,0
50,0
50,07,5
85,0
12,0
11,0
13,0
14,0
9,0
62,0
36,0
VDMA
DIN 5599/1
513
4
2
22,0 21,0 26,0
12,75
25,5
100,0
60,0
6,0
18,0 24,75
51,0
± 0,2
121,0
110
24
4 2
10,5
23,514 12
98
14 4 2 12
5 1 3
5,5
48
84
32
10 10,5
21,5
G 1/4"
43
1
35
Series ISO 1
Ø 6,5
2 MTG. HOLES
OPTIONAL
BOTTOM PORTS